
University Program Name Program
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Length
of

Program

CTP
status Residential Internships
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while
attending
(2/2020)

Arcadia University REAL Certificate Jessica
Mattis

mattisj@arcadia.edu
215-572-8624

2 year
program Yes Yes Yes 11%

Duquesne University Compass Program
Alia M.
Pustorino-
Clevenger

pustorinoa@duq.edu
412-396-6696

2 or 4
year

program
Pursuing Yes Yes 100%

East Stroudsburg
University

Career Independent Living
and Learning Studies (CILLS)

Domenico
Cavaiuolo

dcavaiuolo@po-box.esu.edu
(570) 422-3893 3 years No

Off campus
with other
program
students

Yes 0%

Gwynedd Mercy
University Integrated Studies Zack

Hulings
hulings.z@gmercyu.edu
215-646-7300 ext: 21408

2 or 4
years Yes Yes Yes 50%

Lehigh Carbon
Community College

SEED Certificate of Cross
Institutional Studies (SCCIS)

Michelle
Mitchell

mmitchell@lccc.edu
610-799-1154

2 or 3
years Yes No Yes 50%

Millersville University Integrated Studies Program McKenna
Killion

McKenna.Killion@millersville.edu
717-871-5963

2 or 4
years Yes Yes Yes 52%

Penn State Harrisburg Career Studies Program Linda O.
Rhen

lxr29@psu.edu
717-948-6638

2 year
program Yes Off campus

housing Yes 23%

Slippery Rock University Rock Life Natalie
Burick

natalie.burick@sru.edu
724-738-4739

2 to 4
years Yes Yes No 67%

Temple
University

Leadership and Career
Studies

Cheryl
Torsney

cheryl.torsney@temple.edu
215-204-3916 4 years Yes No Yes 17%
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West Chester University RAM Initiative

Dawn
Patterson

and
Colleen

Commisso

dpatterson@wcupa.edu
ccommisso@wcupa.edu

302-229-3707
2 Years Yes Yes Yes 67%

Widener University Integrated Professional
Studies

Julie
Heydeman

jheydeman@widener.edu
610-499-1102 2 Years Pursuing

status No Yes 100%
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